
Region Institution *Expiration  Date Office Phone Email National Committee 
One: Ryan Courtney

Jerry Boland Millersville University 2026 609-230-5134 gerard.boland@millersville.edu
Gennaro Bonaventura Fairmont State University 2026 631-220-7821 gennaro.bonaventura@fairmontstate.edu

Two: Cy Wainwright
R.C. LaHaye Lander University 2025 602-909-9885 rlahaye@lander.edu
Deral Brown Newberry College 2027 803-321-5659  d.brown@newberry.edu

Three: Shawn Nelson
Antonio Guerra Tiffin University 2027 419-448-3047 guerraal@tiffin.edu

Danny Irwin West Liberty University 2026 304-336-8230 daniel.irwin@westliberty.edu
Four: Brandon Crawford

Cody Garcia University of Central Missouri 2027 660-543-4803 cgarcia@ucmo.edu
James Reynolds Drury University 2025 417-873-6336 jreynolds006@drury.edu

Five: Rockey Burkett
Nick Becker University of Wisconsin-Parkside 2025 beckern@uwp.edu
Adam Aho University of Mary 2026 701-367-2895 ajaho@umary.edu

Six: Marc Bauer
Charlie Pipher Western Colorado University 2027 970-943-2981 cpipher@western.edu
Brett Hunter Chadron State College 2026 308-360-1798 bhunter@csc.edu
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